©2021 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com ECWP
Data subject to change. Last Edited: September 9,2021 11:50 AM
ECO Wall Pack ECWP

and dieformed for dimensional consistency
Lumen Data
Part Number System Wattage Lumen CCT Efficacy (Lm/W)
ECWP-15-40 15.5 1931† 4000 127
ECWP-15-50 14 1954 5000 135
ECWP-20-40 20 2584† 4000 127
ECWP-20-50 20 2652 5000 133
ECWP-30-40 28 3372† 4000 119
ECWP-30-50 28 3437 5000 121
†DLC Tested data
Lumen Maintenance Lifetime Data
Model Ambient Test
Temp
Reported
Hrs 0 Hrs 25,000 Hrs
TM-21-11
89
54,000
50,000 100,000 Hrs L70 Hrs
Calculated
ECWP-30 25°C / 77°F 54,000 1 0.95 0.8951 0.9025 0.8143 174,000
DLC Reported Hours = Max 6X LM-80 tested duration (9000 Hrs.)
Dimensions
PART NO. HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) PROJECTION (P)
ECWP 8.5 5.8 3.0
Recorded in inches
15W
20W
30W
W P
H
©2021 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com ECWP
Data subject to change. Last Edited: September 9,2021 11:50 AM
ECO Wall Pack ECWP
Isoline Graphs
.1.2.5
1
2
5
ATG Electronics
ECWP-15-50
Horizontal Footcandles
Scale: 1 Inch = 20 Ft.
Light Loss Factor = 1.00
Lumens Per Lamp = N.A. (absolute photometry)
Luminaire Lumens = 1938
Mounting Height = 10.00 Ft
Maximum Calculated Value = 6.94 Fc
Arrangement: Single
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2015 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
.1
.2
.5
12
5
10
ATG Electronics
ECWP-30-50
Horizontal Footcandles